Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 15 Women, 50m Bultterfly Open
01/03/2026 - 16:26 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 9
1 RUITONG, Ma 15  Lux Sharks NT
2 ALOST, Lea 10  Natation Club Athus NT
3 MOLTER, Fanny 11 Natation Club Athus NT
4 DE FAYS, Manon 12 Cnb NT
5 VON OLDENSKIOLD, Emilia 17  Lux Sharks NT
Heat 2 of 9
1 FLEURY, Chloe 11  Natation Club Athus NT
2 PASO, Zoe 16  Cercle de Natation Wiltz NT
3 PETIT, Misaki 18 Lux Sharks NT
4 LEOKA, Lisa 10 Cercle Nautique Petange NT
5 ALBRINK, Celine 15 Cercle de Natation Diekirch NT
Heat 3 of 9
1 ALLARD, Gina 12  Cercle de Natation Diekirch NT
2 SKENDEROVIC, Ayla 13  Cercle Nautique Petange NT
3 TOMASIN, Eden 13  Natation Club Athus 1:03.30
4 MARTINONI, Elisa 16  Lux Sharks 29/11/2025
5 AGOSTINI, Sofia 15 Lux Sharks NT
Heat 4 of 9
1 TONTELING, Emilia 15 Lux Sharks 25/10/2025
2 SNICKARS, Chelsie 15 Lux Sharks 25/10/2025
3 HUI, Duola 16  Lux Sharks 29/11/2025
4 JEANPERRIN, Molly 16  Lux Sharks 13/12/2025
5 GORDON, Stella 16  Lux Sharks 13/12/2025
Heat 5 of 9
1 DAMOSEVICIUTE, Ula 16  Lux Sharks 29/11/2025
2 TRODOUX, Marion 11  Natation Club Athus 53.33
3 LEPE, Chloe 15 Lux Sharks 13/12/2025
4 DRI, Matilde 16  Lux Sharks 29/11/2025
5 DECLERCQ, Sara 15 Scr 29/11/2025
Heat 6 of 9
1 DUARTE, Lucie 15 Cercle Nautique Petange 48.91
2 DEVAUX MARTINS, Vitoria 14  Cercle Nautique Petange 47.74
3 WANG, Ruopu 14  Lux Sharks 29/11/2025
4 KEISER, Ines 16  Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett 47.49
5 TAN, Kassandra Lauren 15 Lux Sharks 13/12/2025

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83585 Registered to Cercle de Natation Wiltz 02/03/2026 16:55 - Page 1



Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 15, Women, 50m Butterfly

Heat 7 of 9

1 DE CASTRO MAGALHAES YASSIN, M15lys Lux Sharks

2 PESSY, Eve

3 AIMONT, Myla

4 DE MEYERE, Elise
5 DEBERGH, Celestine

Heat 8 of 9

1 KAISER, Louise

2 KERSCHEN, Emma

3 STAICU, Nadia

4 CRUJEIRA NEVES, Ines
5 FELLMANN, Apolline

Heat 9 of 9

1 MATOS PEREIRA, Sara Filipa
2 DIEDERICH, Lilly

3 HAMEN, Sophie

4 PETIT, Philomene

5 ANISKO, Hanna

11
14
10
06

08
11
13
10
13

12
10
02
12

Cercle Nautique Echternach
Natation Club Athus
Cercle Nautique Echternach
Natation Club Athus

Cnb

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Natation Club Athus

Lux Sharks

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett
Cercle de Natation Wiltz
Cercle Nautique Petange

29/11/2025
44.22

13/12/2025
44.14

13/12/2025

42.74
40.94
38.89
39.62
13/12/2025

38.34
35.64
33.50
07/12/2025
36.45

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83585

Registered to Cercle de Natation Wiltz

02/03/2026 16:55 - Page 2



