

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 15
01/03/2026 - 16:26

Women, 50m Butterfly

Open
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 9

1 RUITONG, Ma	15	Lux Sharks	NT
2 ALOST, Lea	10	Natation Club Athus	NT
3 MOLTER, Fanny	11	Natation Club Athus	NT
4 DE FAYS, Manon	12	Cnb	NT
5 VON OLDENSKIOLD, Emilia	17	Lux Sharks	NT

Heat 2 of 9

1 FLEURY, Chloe	11	Natation Club Athus	NT
2 PASO, Zoe	16	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	NT
3 PETIT, Misaki	18	Lux Sharks	NT
4 LEOKA, Lisa	10	Cercle Nautique Petange	NT
5 ALBRINK, Celine	15	Cercle de Natation Diekirch	NT

Heat 3 of 9

1 ALLARD, Gina	12	Cercle de Natation Diekirch	NT
2 SKENDEROVIC, Ayla	13	Cercle Nautique Petange	NT
3 TOMASIN, Eden	13	Natation Club Athus	1:03.30
4 MARTINONI, Elisa	16	Lux Sharks	29/11/2025
5 AGOSTINI, Sofia	15	Lux Sharks	NT

Heat 4 of 9

1 TONTELING, Emilia	15	Lux Sharks	25/10/2025
2 SNICKARS, Chelsie	15	Lux Sharks	25/10/2025
3 HUI, Duola	16	Lux Sharks	29/11/2025
4 JEANPERRIN, Molly	16	Lux Sharks	13/12/2025
5 GORDON, Stella	16	Lux Sharks	13/12/2025

Heat 5 of 9

1 DAMOSEVICIUTE, Ula	16	Lux Sharks	29/11/2025
2 TRODOUX, Marion	11	Natation Club Athus	53.33
3 LEPE, Chloe	15	Lux Sharks	13/12/2025
4 DRI, Matilde	16	Lux Sharks	29/11/2025
5 DECLERCQ, Sara	15	Scr	29/11/2025

Heat 6 of 9

1 DUARTE, Lucie	15	Cercle Nautique Petange	48.91
2 DEVAUX MARTINS, Vitoria	14	Cercle Nautique Petange	47.74
3 WANG, Ruopu	14	Lux Sharks	29/11/2025
4 KEISER, Ines	16	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	47.49
5 TAN, Cassandra Lauren	15	Lux Sharks	13/12/2025

Challenge International de la ville de Wiltz
Wiltz, 1/3/2026

Event 15, Women, 50m Butterfly

Heat 7 of 9

1	DE CASTRO MAGALHAES YASSIN, M15lys	Lux Sharks	29/11/2025
2	PESSY, Eve	11 Cercle Nautique Echternach	44.22
3	AIMONT, Myla	14 Natation Club Athus	13/12/2025
4	DE MEYERE, Elise	10 Cercle Nautique Echternach	44.14
5	DEBERGH, Celestine	06 Natation Club Athus	13/12/2025

Heat 8 of 9

1	KAISER, Louise	08 Cnb	42.74
2	KERSCHEN, Emma	11 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	40.94
3	STAIKU, Nadia	13 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	38.89
4	CRUJEIRA NEVES, Ines	10 Natation Club Athus	39.62
5	FELLMANN, Apolline	13 Lux Sharks	13/12/2025

Heat 9 of 9

1	MATOS PEREIRA, Sara Filipa	12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	38.34
2	DIEDERICH, Lilly	12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	35.64
3	HAMEN, Sophie	10 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ett	33.50
4	PETIT, Philomene	02 Cercle de Natation Wiltz	07/12/2025
5	ANISKO, Hanna	12 Cercle Nautique Petange	36.45